Lap Data System Oy

Giant Arctic Cat Race -

5.- 7.3.2009

VIRALLISET LOPPUTULOKSET
A/P SM

Sja
1.

CoNIOA~LDND

10.
11.
12.

No
110
103
180
176
170
123
173
174
112
185
172
167

Lap Data System Oy

Giant Arctic Cat Race -

Nimi Kerho Kelkka
SIISKONEN Ville MMK Ski-Doo
VALITALO Matti LaMK Lynx
POYLIO Veli-Pekka O-SMK Lynx
HAAPIAINEN Arttu MMK Ski-Doo
HEISKARI Heikki KeMot Lynx
AHO Tuomas SuSeMK Ski-Doo
YLISUUTARI Pasi P-KMoKe Polaris
AUTIO Harri P-KMoKe Polaris
BERGMAN Henri KoKe Lynx
LUSTIG Juuso KarMK Lynx
TOLKKO Antti PoMo Lynx
KANGAS Ari-Matti E-PMoKe Lynx
5.-7.3.2009

EKTULOKSET / EK 1 Elega / 58.00 km

A/P SM

. 128

Lap Data System Oy

Giant Arctic Cat Race -

Nimi Kerho
VALITALO Matti LaMK
HARKONEN Hannu KuusMK
SIISKONEN Ville MMK
JUVONEN Joni K-KMK
KARVONEN Jani KeMot
POYLIO Veli-Pekka O-SMK
YLISUUTARI Pasi P-KMoKe
HAVERINEN Jani K-KMK
HAAPIAINEN Arttu MMK
LUSTIG Juuso KarMK
AUTIO Harri P-KMoKe
HEISKARI Heikki KeMot
BERGMAN Henri KoKe
VAINIO Henri K-KMK
KANGAS Ari-Matti E-PMoKe
TOLKKO Antti PoMo
AHO Tuomas SuSeMK
5.- 7.3.2009

EKTULOKSET / EK 2 Hanx /46.00 km

A/P SM
Sja No
1. 110
2. 103
2. 106
4. 114
5. 173
6. 174
7. 180
8. 123
8. 170
10. 176
11. 161
12. 185
13. 112
14. 172
15. 167
16. 175

Nimi

SIISKONEN Ville
VALITALO Matti
HARKONEN Hannu
JUVONEN Joni
YLISUUTARI Pasi
AUTIO Harri
POYLIO Veli-Pekka
AHO Tuomas
HEISKARI Heikki
HAAPIAINEN Arttu
HAVERINEN Jani
LUSTIG Juuso
BERGMAN Henri
TOLKKO Antti
KANGAS Ari-Matti
VAINIO Henri

Kerho
MMK
LaMK
KuusMK
K-KMK
P-KMoKe
P-KMoKe
O-SMK
SuSeMK
KeMot
MMK
K-KMK
KarMK
KoKe
PoMo
E-PMoKe
K-KMK

Kelkka
Lynx
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Polaris
Ski-Doo
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Polaris
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Ski-Doo

Kelkka
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Polaris
Polaris
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx

limoittaja

Haki-Sailist,

Menokone Racing
Menokone Racing

lImoittaja
Haki-Sailiot,

Menokone Racing

Menokone Racing

lImoittaja

Haki-Sailiot,

Menokone Racing
Menokone Racing

Aika
05.21.43
05.34.50
05.42.20
05.44.59
05.52.20
05.53.22
05.53.53
05.54.09
05.57.35
06.00.12
06.00.53
06.09.47

07.03.09 16:44

Ero Rang
-13.07
-20.37
-23.16
-30.37 * 01.00
-31.39
-32.10
-32.26
-35.52
-38.29
-39.10
-48.04

07.03.09 16:44

Aika Ero
49.41

50.06 -00.25
50.29 -00.48
50.41 -01.00
52.45 -03.04
52.50 -03.09
53.15 -03.34
54.17 -04.36
54.33 -04.52
54.48 -05.07
55.11 -05.30
55.15 -05.34
56.29 -06.48
56.48 -07.07
57.09 -07.28
57.27 -07.46
58.50 -09.09

07.03.09 16:44

Aika Ero
41.59

42.01 -00.02
42.01 -00.02
42.53 -00.54
44.33 -02.34
44.46 -02.47
44.54 -02.55
45.03 -03.04
45.03 -03.04
45.05 -03.06
45.53 -03.54
46.06 -04.07
46.50 -04.51
47.19 -05.20
48.16 -06.17
48.23 -06.24



Lap Data System Oy
Giant Arctic Cat Race - 5.- 7.3.2009
EKTULOKSET / EK 3 MadCroc / 59.00 km

A/P SM
Sja No Nimi Kerho Kelkka
1. 110  SIISKONEN Ville MMK Ski-Doo
106 HARKONEN Hannu  KuusMK Lynx
3. 114 JUVONEN Joni K-KMK Lynx
4. 173  YLISUUTARI Pasi P-KMoKe Polaris
5. 174  AUTIO Harri P-KMoKe Polaris
6. 180 POYLIO Veli-Pekka  O-SMK Lynx
7. 123 AHO Tuomas SuSeMK Ski-Doo
8. 170  HEISKARI Heikki KeMot Lynx
9. 176  HAAPIAINEN Arttu MMK Ski-Doo
10. 112 BERGMAN Henri KoKe Lynx
11. 185  LUSTIG Juuso KarMK Lynx
12. 161 HAVERINEN Jani K-KMK Ski-Doo
13. 103 VALITALO Matti LaMK Lynx
14. 172 TOLKKO Antti PoMo Lynx
15. 175  VAINIO Henri K-KMK Lynx
16. 167  KANGAS Ari-Matti E-PMoKe Lynx

Lap Data System Oy

Giant Arctic Cat Race - 5.- 7.3.2009

EKTULOKSET / EK 4 K-Supermarket Pohjantéhti / 46.00 km
A/P SM

Sja No Nimi Kerho Kelkka
1. 103  VALITALO Matti LaMK Lynx
110 SIISKONEN Ville MMK Ski-Doo
3. 106 HARKONEN Hannu  KuusMK Lynx
4. 114 JUVONEN Joni K-KMK Lynx
5. 174  AUTIO Harri P-KMoKe Polaris
6. 180 POYLIO Veli-Pekka  O-SMK Lynx
7. 173  YLISUUTARI Pasi P-KMoKe Polaris
8. 170  HEISKARI Heikki KeMot Lynx
9. 123  AHO Tuomas SuSeMK Ski-Doo
10. 161  HAVERINEN Jani K-KMK Ski-Doo
11. 176  HAAPIAINEN Aritu MMK Ski-Doo
12. 112 BERGMAN Henri KoKe Lynx
13. 172 TOLKKO Antti PoMo Lynx
14. 167  KANGAS Ari-Matti E-PMoKe Lynx
15. 185  LUSTIG Juuso KarMK Lynx
16. 175  VAINIO Henri K-KMK Lynx

Lap Data System Oy

Giant Arctic Cat Race - 5.- 7.3.2009
EKTULOKSET / EK 5 Arktos Group Oy /51.00 km
A/P SM

Sja No Nimi _ Kerho Kelkka
1. 106 HARKONEN Hannu KuusMK Lynx
103  VALITALO Matti LaMK Lynx
3. 110  SIISKONEN Ville MMK Ski-Doo
4. 176 HAAPIAINEN Arttu MMK Ski-Doo
5. 180 POYLIO Veli-Pekka  O-SMK Lynx
6. 172  TOLKKO Antti PoMo Lynx
7. 123 AHO Tuomas SuSeMK Ski-Doo
8. 161  HAVERINEN Jani K-KMK Ski-Doo
9. 112 BERGMAN Henri KoKe Lynx
10. 170  HEISKARI Heikki KeMot Lynx
11. 167  KANGAS Ari-Matti E-PMoKe Lynx
12. 185  LUSTIG Juuso KarMK Lynx
13. 173 YLISUUTARI Pasi P-KMoKe Polaris
14. 174 AUTIO Harri P-KMoKe Polaris

lImoittaja

Menokone Racing
Menokone Racing

Haki-Sailist,

lImoittaja
Haki-Sailiot,

Menokone Racing

Menokone Racing

limoittaja

Haki-Sailiot,

Menokone Racing
Menokone Racing

Aika
54.29
55.10
56.22
58.37
59.14

01.00.42
01.00.55
01.01.34
01.01.35
01.02.33
01.02.39
01.02.46
01.03.15
01.04.31
01.05.12
01.06.33

Aika
40.39
40.40
41.21
42.00
44.06
44.16
44.20
44.40
45.12
45.29
46.34
46.58
47.52
48.58
50.57

01.07.52

Aika
45.12
45.14
45.18
46.20
4712
47.34
47.45
48.15
48.28
48.48
48.52
49.09
51.45
52.51

07.03.09 16:44

Ero

-00.41
-01.53
-04.08
-04.45
-06.13
-06.26
-07.05
-07.06
-08.04
-08.10
-08.17
-08.46
-10.02
-10.43
-12.04

07.03.09 16:44

Ero

-00.01
-00.42
-01.21
-03.27
-03.37
-03.41
-04.01
-04.33
-04.50
-05.55
-06.19
-07.13
-08.19
-10.18
-27.13

07.03.09 16:44



Lap Data System Oy

Giant Arctic Cat Race -
EKTULOKSET / EK 6 Rautia Kemijarvi / 53.00 km

5.- 7.3.2009

A/P SM
Sja No Nimi Kerho
1. 106 HARKONEN Hannu KuusMK
2. 110  SIISKONEN Ville MMK
3. 1083 VALITALO Matti LaMK
4. 176 HAAPIAINEN Arttu MMK
5. 180 POYLIO Veli-Pekka ~ O-SMK
6. 172  TOLKKO Antti PoMo
7. 123  AHO Tuomas SuSeMK
8. 185 LUSTIG Juuso KarMK
9. 170 HEISKARI Heikki KeMot
10. 112 BERGMAN Henri KoKe
11. 167  KANGAS Ari-Matti E-PMoKe
12. 174  AUTIO Harri P-KMoKe
13. 173  YLISUUTARI Pasi P-KMoKe
Lap Data System Oy
Giant Arctic Cat Race - 5.- 7.3.2009

EKTULOKSET / EK 7 KeMot / 50.00 km

A/P SM
Sja No Nimi Kerho
1. 110  SIISKONEN Ville MMK
2. 176 HAAPIAINEN Arttu MMK
3. 180 POYLIO Veli-Pekka O-SMK
4. 170  HEISKARI Heikki KeMot
5. 123 AHO Tuomas SuSeMK
6. 112 BERGMAN Henri KoKe
7. 185  LUSTIG Juuso KarMK
8. 174  AUTIO Harri P-KMoKe
9. 172 TOLKKO Antti PoMo
10. 103 VALITALO Matti LaMK
11. 167 KANGAS Ari-Matti E-PMoKe
11. 173 YLISUUTARI Pasi P-KMoKe
Lap Data System Oy
Giant Arctic Cat Race - 5.- 7.3.2009
A/P SM / KESKEYTTANEET
No Nimi
106 HARKONEN Hannu
114  JUVONEN Joni
161 HAVERINEN Jani
175  VAINIO Henri
181 KARVONEN Jani
Lap Data System Oy
A/P SM Ilmoittautuneet

18

Kerho
KuusMK
K-KMK
K-KMK
K-KMK
KeMot

Kelkka
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Polaris
Polaris

Kelkka
Ski-Doo
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Lynx
Polaris
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Polaris

Kelkka
Lynx
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Lynx

Giant Arctic Cat Race -

KILPAILIJOIDEN MAARAT

Peruuttaneet
1

Lahteneet
17

lImoittaja

Haki-Sailist,

Menokone Racing
Menokone Racing

lImoittaja

Menokone Racing
Haki-Silict,

Menokone Racing

Aika
37.01
37.51
37.54
38.42
39.46
40.13
40.53
41.13
41.21
41.29
42.00
42.15
43.24

Aika
50.57
52.10
52.40
54.39
54.44
54.48
55.20
55.46
55.57
56.06
57.59
57.59

5.-7.3.2009

Keskeyttineet
5

Syy

07.03.09 16:44

Ero

-00.50
-00.53
-01.41
-02.45
-03.12
-03.52
-04.12
-04.20
-04.28
-04.59
-05.14
-06.23

07.03.09 16:44

Ero

-01.13
-01.43
-03.42
-03.47
-03.51
-04.23
-04.49
-05.00
-05.09
-07.02
-07.02

07.03.09 16:45

EK®6:n jalkeen, tekninen vika

EKS5, tekninen vika
EK®6, tekninen vika
1 pv:n maali

EK2, tekninen vika

Suljetut
0 12

Maaliin

07.03.09 16:45



